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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 08-07-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

TOKEN NO.
1139367
1143797
1137197
1137817
1139487
1137217
1141127
1149427
1145127
1144367
1142517
1139457
1145727
1145667
1139627
1143667
1142797
1138047
1144347
1138977
1140167
1137137
1149507
1137037
1149517
1136917
1139717
1145117
1136497
1137047
1143917
1136317
1145737
1136857
1142877
1139087
1146987
1149127
1141367
1147217
1138807
1139157
1143987
1149327
1148607

ADVOCATE NAME
RAMENDRA SINGH

SHIV SHANKAR PD GUPTA
A.Z KHAN

HARENDRA YADAV

K.K ROY

PRAYOGENDRA PAL SINGH
KULDEEP KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA
ANAND KUMAR SINGH
RAZA ULLAH KHAN
NASEEM AHMAD

VIJAY SINGH SENGAR
RAKESH DUBEY

RAJEEV KUMAR PAL
PARITOSH SHUKLA

RAM SHIROMANI YADAV
NARENDRA DEO UPADHYAY
JANARDHAN YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
KRISHNA DUTT TIWARI
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BAL RAM BIND

DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
AKSHAYAVAR NATH PANDEY
VED PRAKASH TRIPATHI
JAGDEV SINGH.

ATUL KUMAR SINGH
PIYUSH DUBEY

NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
BHRIGU JEE SINGH
SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV
R.K SHAHI

GARUN PAL SINGH

SRIJAN PANDEY

SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
JITENDRA SINGH

NIRBHAY KUMAR

NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV
PUSP RAJ SINGH

SURESH PRATAP SINGH
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
YASHWANT PRATAP SINGH.
NIKLANK KUMAR JAIN

HARI OM RAI
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ABAIL
BAIL
A482
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A482
ABAIL
A482
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BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
BAIL
A482
A482

39
40

57

19

64
26
52
68
16
18
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11
45
35
51
20
37

20
16
50

42
10
19
54
59
13

22
65
14
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37
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22
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1147537
1148157
1147627
1145707
1149417
1149527
1149057
1146787
1149377
1146877
1148937
1148267
1147247
1148857
1148307
1148887
1147027
1148217
1147347
1149207
1146537
1147557
1146127
1148767
1146167
1148977
1145937
1145787
1148707
1146797
1148737
1149007
1148927
1148467
1145827
1148997
1149017
1145977
1149317
1148397
1146217
1147937
1146887
1149357
1147547
1147667
1146507
1148757
1148337
1145777
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MOHAMMAD DANISH
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
AWASHESH KUMAR
CHANDRA BIR SINGH
NIKLANK KUMAR JAIN

UMA DUTT SHUKLA

AMIT KUMAR DIXIT
PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ZAFAR ABBAS.

AJIT KUMAR SINGH

ATIQUR RAHMAN SIDDIQUI
SAURABH SRIVASTAVA

RAM KRISHNA MISHRA
DEEPAK SINGH YADAV
JITENDRA KUMAR SHISHODIA
ATIQUR RAHMAN SIDDIQUI
ASHUTOSH KUMAR TRIPATHI
NAMIT SRIVASTAVA
MANISH SINGH

PUNEET BHADAURIA
QAMRUL ISLAM SIDDIQUI
RAM TIWARI

K.K SINGH

VINAYAK MITHAL

FIRDOS AHMAD

AMARJEET YADAV.

KAPIL DEV DUBEY (RECEIVED)
PANKA)J KUMAR TYAGI
RAVINDRA SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR

SHYAM LAL

ZAFAR ABBAS

VIRENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL
DIWAN SAIFULLAH KHAN
DHIRA] KUMAR PANDEY
ZAFAR ABBAS

SHWETA SINGH
SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH
RIZWAN AHMAD

GYAN PRAKASH MISHRA
AVINASH PANDEY

NAZAM UZ ZAMAN KHAN
VIKAS SHARMA (RECEIVED)
KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
ASHISH SRIVASTAVA
KRISHN KUMAR YADAV
SANDIP KUMAR PANDEY
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

MOHD NAUSHAD SIDDIQUI.
SURENDRA SINGH
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95 BAILC 10 06/07/2024 1145957 HIRA LAL

96 A482 64 08/07/2024 1151847 AWADHESH NARAYAN TIWARI
97 A483 44 06/07/2024 1147197 SUNIL KUMAR

98 A483 16 06/07/2024 1146227 VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI

99 BAIL 25 06/07/2024 1147397 ANKIT SRIVASTAVA

100 A482 29 06/07/2024 1147507 HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
101 BAIL 2 06/07/2024 1145997 RAKESH DUBEY

102 A482 63 06/07/2024 1148967 RAVI PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
103 BAIL 12 06/07/2024 1146087 NANHE LAL TRIPATHI

104 ABAIL 2 06/07/2024 1146237 RISHI KANT RAI

105 CRLR 9 08/07/2024 1152197 ANUJ BAJPAI

106 ABAIL 21 06/07/2024 1149027 PUNEET BHADAURIA

107 CRLA 9 08/07/2024 1151887 ALOK SHARMA

108 ABAIL 4 06/07/2024 1145887 CHANDRA PRAKASH GARG
109 A482 26 08/07/2024 1150767 HANUMAN KINKAR

110 A482 60 08/07/2024 1151717 LAL BEHARI YADAV

111 BAIL 21 06/07/2024 1147137 MAN MOHAN SINGH

112 BAIL 4 06/07/2024 1145697 AVINASH PANDEY.

113 CRLA 12 08/07/2024 1153497 SANJAY YADAV (RECEIVED)
114 CRLA 33 08/07/2024 1156637 PRADIP KUMAR RAI

115 CRLR 2 08/07/2024 1149947 SATENDRA SINGH

116 BAIL 33 06/07/2024 1148787 SHYAM LAL

117 A482 8 08/07/2024 1150947 ROMESHWARI PRASAD

118 CRLA 19 08/07/2024 1153937 R.P MISHRA

119 ABAIL 23 06/07/2024 1149037 VIBHU RAI

120 CRLR 7 08/07/2024 1151247 AMBREESH KUMAR

121 A482 34 06/07/2024 1147307 VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI

122 CRLA 5 08/07/2024 1151257 SAQUIB MUKHTAR

123 A482 77 08/07/2024 1152777 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
124 CRLR 19 08/07/2024 1155887 SAURABH CHATURVEDI

125 BAIL 40 06/07/2024 1148317 YOGENDRA PAL SINGH

126 BAIL 35 06/07/2024 1148727 ANAND PATI TIWARI.

127 CRLA 8 08/07/2024 1151977 AMAN KUMAR

128 CRLR 6 08/07/2024 1151047 SURENDRA PRASAD MISHRA
129 CRLR 5 08/07/2024 1150957 MANISH MISHRA

130 A482 938 08/07/2024 1153627 SHAHZAD ALAM

131 BAIL 9 08/07/2024 1150047 SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV
132 BAIL 43 08/07/2024 1151357 SURENDRA NARAYAN MISHRA
133 A482 15 06/07/2024 1146257 NAJAM UZ ZAMAN KHAN
134 CRLR 8 08/07/2024 1151437 BED KANT MISHRA

135 BAIL 46 06/07/2024 1148587 SUSHEEL KUMAR TIWARI
136 BAIL 49 08/07/2024 1152087 CHANDRA KUMAR RAI

137 A482 66 08/07/2024 1152487 B.N SINGH

138 A482 83 08/07/2024 1152997 S.M KHAN

139 BAIL 15 08/07/24 1149877 NARENDRA NATH TRIPATHI
140 A482 30 08/07/24 1150307 VAIBHAV PANDEY

141 CRLA 6 08/07/2024 1151787 AMIT KUMAR MALVIYA

142 CRLA 1 08/07/2024 1149857 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH.

143 CRLA 27 08/07/2024 1156347 ARVIND PRABODH DUBEY
144 ABAIL 8 08/07/2024 1151777 KARTIKEYA SARAN
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA

10
10
18
12
18

08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024

1152987
1152237
1154167
1153477
1153837
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ANWAR HUSSAIN
GYAN PRAKASH MISHRA
BRI) BHUSHAN PAUL
DINESH KUMAR GUPTA
SAMEER KHAN.
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